
Built in computer
study with filing
drawer. Triple track 
recommended.

24
00

24
00

24
00

27
00

1800

24002100 2700

3100

3600

459x150 609x150

609x200

908x150Drawers

459x200

Pull out shoe rack

Shoe shelves

Pull out trouser rack

Pull out hamper

Pull down hanging
with leaver in centre

609x200
Baskets
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Open shelves can be fixed or adjustable. Ask your 
representative about the different finishes available.

All floors, backing and sides are an optional extra.
This brochure is a guide only. All wardrobe internals are 

made to suit your requirements.

Side hanging Extended hanging
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This brochure depicts an extensive range of products that are available at time 
of printing. Our policy of product development means that designs may alter 
without notice. Drawings may not exactly depict the design or specifications 

available.Consult a Betta representative for more information.


